
 
2. Operational Creditors other than Statutory Dues: 

 

Operational Creditor as per 
claim form 

 Amount 
Claimed Rs.  

Admitted  
amount Rs. Status 

A N Enterprises           1,837,037   NIL  Rejected 
Agile Security & Force Systems 
Private Limited           6,599,582    

4,067,290  Admitted 

AL Noor Construction           1,882,930    
1,882,930  Admitted 

All Rounder Security           2,424,273    
2,424,273  Admitted 

Anil Verma Consultants   
118,000   NIL  Rejected 

Asim Kumar Sarkar           1,699,322    
1,539,785  Admitted 

Aswani Industries Pvt Ltd           1,653,151   NIL  Rejected 

Ayesha Enterprises   
95,726  

  
95,726  Admitted 

Bagaria & Co LLP           5,286,400    
5,286,400  Admitted 

Balaji Trading Corporation   
220,622  

  
220,622  Admitted 

Barasia Traders   
262,238  

  
262,238  Admitted 

BBR (india) Pvt Ltd            1,819,310    
1,084,076  Admitted 

Bhagwati steel cast Pvt Ltd           2,532,533    
2,532,533  Admitted 

Bhavesh Jani - Pheonix 
Infosolution  

  
185,510  

  
142,700  Admitted  

Dipankar Roy           1,114,986    
1,114,986  Admitted 

Dynamic Prestress Projects & 
Services Pvt Ltd           1,600,124    

1,600,124  Admitted 

Geoliz WaterprooferS PVT LTD           2,313,791    
1,687,093  Admitted 

Happy Hardware Pvt Ltd           1,235,057    
1,235,057  Admitted 

Harsh Carriers    
241,200   NIL  Rejected 

HINEX CHEMICALS   
219,104  

  
219,104  Admitted 



 
India Rebar Solution   

506,420  
  

106,420  Admitted 

Jay Chand Bala           1,161,001    
1,161,001  Admitted 

Kaushalesh Steels           3,379,522    
3,379,522  Admitted 

Kosmic Woods           1,203,407    
1,203,407  Admitted 

Kuber Steel Corporation           2,068,868    
2,068,868  Admitted 

Kushion Kraft   
21,795  

  
19,295  Admitted 

Laxman Dattatray Phalke    
275,167  

  
250,342  Admitted 

M/s Agarwal Foundaries Pvt Ltd           2,482,496    
2,482,496  Admitted 

M/s Fortune Enterprises   
269,164  

  
164,470  Admitted 

M/s Jeevan Industries   
385,494  

  
385,494  Admitted 

Marshal Allied Services   
485,975  

  
320,019  Admitted 

Masrur Rahaman   
428,073  

  
428,073  Admitted 

Matangi iron & Steel co           7,344,913    
7,344,913  Admitted 

Maxwell Logistics Pvt Ltd   
109,907   NIL  rejected 

Md Rasidul Enterprise   
613,856  

  
613,856  Admitted 

Md. Islam Sekh   
123,150   NIL  rejected 

MD.Masoud           1,444,947    
1,213,292  Admitted 

Mehboob A Shaikh   
738,955  

  
366,307  Admitted 

Meher Foundation & Civil 
Engineers Pvt Ltd           1,340,531   NIL  Rejected 

Mekuba Petro Products   
21,927  

  
21,927  Admitted 

Mera Enterprise   
259,724  

  
259,724  Admitted 

MITC Rolling Mills Pvt Ltd           9,663,480    
9,663,480  Admitted 



 
Mithiborwala Global Ventures Pvt 
Ltd           1,000,475    

1,000,475  Admitted 

Mobera Enterprises   
724,562  

  
524,945  Admitted 

Mohammad Miyad Shaikh   
147,163   NIL  Admitted 

Monarch Properties      111,066,598    
111,066,598  Admiited 

Mr. Newton Das           4,984,000    
4,150,000  Admitted 

Mr. Tapas kumar Mondal           2,185,000    
2,185,000  Admitted 

National Wire Impex           1,046,024    
1,046,024  Admitted 

Natural Wood Induetries           1,190,966    
1,190,966  Admitted 

Network Techlab (I) Pvt Ltd           1,444,188    
1,444,188  Admitted 

New Make Enterprises   
72,253  

  
72,253  Admitted 

NewAge Constrution Equipment 
ENG Co           1,774,075    

1,405,101  Admitted 

Nikit Seclyfin Pvt Ltd         23,221,357    
23,221,357  Admitted 

Nutech Hydraulic Equipment           1,049,068    
1,049,068  Admitted 

Nuvoco Vistas Corporation Ltd         39,164,875    
24,872,438  Admitted 

Om Sai Infratech          14,997,570    
12,061,421  Admitted 

Orient cargo Movers Pvt Ltd           1,094,196    
145,000  Admiited 

Panel Source LLP   
438,870  

  
438,870  Admiited 

Paramount Infra Equipment   
658,884  

  
658,884  Admiited 

Pradip Gangurde   
163,431  

  
163,431  Admitted 

R K Constructions Pvt Ltd           1,873,000    
1,873,000  Admitted 

R.R. Industrial Corporation LTD   
696,140  

  
696,140  Admiited 

Rajendra Ramdular Gupta 
Transport 

  
40,000  

  
40,000  Admitted 



 
Rama panels Pvt Ltd    

494,471  
  

396,037  Admitted 

RCC Mix           8,844,612    
8,844,612  Admitted 

Reliable Equipments   
511,134  

  
397,493  Admitted 

RNP Scaffolding & Formwork 
Private Limited           4,122,142    

1,663,415  Admitted 

RoadRunner Logistics    
180,300  

  
180,300  Admitted 

S V Concrete          12,983,565    
12,983,565  Admitted 

Saraswati Enterprises   
337,294  

  
337,294  Admitted 

Sarita Travels Pvt Ltd   
197,261  

  
197,261  Admitted 

Saurabh Shrirup           3,025,565   NIL  Rejected 

SB Blocks            4,006,475    
4,006,475  Admitted 

Shanghavi & Associates 
Consultants Pvt Ltd  

  
281,636   NIL  Rejected 

Sharpply pvt ltd   
897,729  

  
897,729  Admitted 

Shree Balaji Blocks   
761,387  

  
503,542  Admitted 

Siddharth Enterprises   
773,577  

  
495,452  Admitted 

SISL Infotech Pvt Ltd            1,982,379    
1,982,379  Admitted 

Sky print & stationers           1,228,259    
933,149  Admitted 

Soham Enterprises   
350,000  

  
350,000  Admitted 

Sri Balaji Enterprises           1,735,924    
1,735,924  Admitted 

Sri Balaji Enterprises (M S 
Chandrashekhar) 

  
756,020  

  
756,020  Admitted 

Sri Ram Plywood Agencies           1,710,503    
1,710,503  Admitted 

Stone Tools and Chemicals Pvt 
Ltd 

  
56,640  

  
56,640  Admitted 

Stresstech Engineers Pvt Ltd           1,253,432    
1,253,432  Admitted 



 
Sukriti Doors and Hardware Pvt 
Ltd           1,368,508   NIL  Rejected 

Swift Securitas Pvt Ltd   
789,470  

  
789,470.0  Admitted 

Syringa Engineers Pvt Ltd           2,925,470    
2,925,470.00  Admitted 

Syzgy Projects Private Limted          33,051,713    
33,051,713  Admitted 

T.J Naik           3,818,471    
3,818,471  Admitted 

Techfab India Industries Limited           8,129,736    
8,129,736  Admitted 

Tulsi Constructions   
400,957  

  
400,957  Admitted 

U S Security Protection Services           3,836,450    
3,836,450  Admitted 

Utracon Structural Systems Pvt 
Ltd 

  
577,432   NIL  Rejected 

Vijay Daryani   
129,016  

  
129,016  Admitted 

Virag Cargo Movers   
905,330  

  
905,330  Admitted 

Virag Roadlines   
109,450  

  
109,450  Admitted 

Vishal ply   
731,071  

  
731,071  Admitted 

Total      379,965,742                      
340,661,359    

 
Note: 

1. The Claims are admitted based on claim forms submitted and books of accounts of the 
company. 

2. The claims which are partially admitted are compared with books of accounts and any dispute 
on the same should be communicated by the claimant to the Resolution Professional on 
rp.aippl@gmail.com .  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


